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Technical data sheet 57G0

Specification Cantilever frame

Dimensions in mm Backrest: H: 470
Seat: H: 450
W: 470
D: 430
Total:
H: 900
W (no ArmR): 470
W (ArmR): 620
D: 560 -_— .
M
Packaging data Weight: kg
Volume: m? 0,5
Basic equipment Benefit
Backrest Mesh backrest, black. Seating comfort through ergonomically designed
backrest.
Upholstery Seat upholstered (60 mm foam), breath actively Optimum microclimate through unglued upholstery,
form foam, CFH u. CHC free (segregated foam) breathable. Good seating comfort.
Frame Cantilever frame @ 22 x 2,5 mm, powder coated, Very high stability, long service life. Coating against
black. Stackable. scratches.
Seat carrier Polypropylene seat carrier, inclusive stacking
protection.
Stackable Up to 4 chairs. Space economical storage.
Plastic parts Always black, dyed. Thus "colourfast" also with Very hard wearing.
deep scratcher and scars.
Materials All materials are segregated and recyclable. Envirnmentally friendly.
Standards DIN 16139 four leg and cantilever. GS-symbol High safety.
for tasted safety. Pollutant tested.
Certification Qualitdtsmanagementsystem DIN EN 1SO High quality product.
9001:2008, VO (EG) No. 1221/2009 (EMAS),
Environmental management system DIN EN
1ISO 14001:2009. OHSAS, EcoVadis gold,
Commitment to sustainability. Quality Office,
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Blue Angel, Bifma e3 level Platin. ...
Warranty and return 10 years warranty. Complete return and High safety and log service liefe by minimising costs.

recycling guarantee
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Technical data sheet 57G0

Specification Cantilever frame

Dimensions in mm Backrest:
Seat:
Total:

Packaging data Weight:
Volume:

Options

Glides
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W (no ArmR):
W (ArmR):
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kg
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Felt glides for hard floors.

470
450
470
430

900
470
620
560

interstuhl

Benefit

Optimum stability of the chair. Spares the floor.

During the design of the chair several colours and
upholstery materials are available.

Cantilever frame, powder coated, brillantsilver or

chrome plated.
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